s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2019/20 EHF MEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION
EX3 RK Metaloplastika Sabac vs RK Gorenje Velenje
- 24 - 32
1% @16
Match ended: 59:59
SRB
20 '\6‘% R2 Referees: Javier Alvarez Mata (ESP), Yon Bustamante Lopez (ESP) ngﬁ‘l'(\';fga%%éo-si%ﬁ ,1§£§

Match Statistics Overview

RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB) RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
24 11 13 Goals 16 16 32
4 0 4 7m Goals 3 3 6
5 1 4 7m Shots 3 5 8
80% 0% 100% 7m Percentage 100% 60% 75%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 1 1
5 2 3 2 min Suspension 1 1 3
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
1 0 1 Powerplay goals 2 3 5
3 1 2 Shorthanded goals 1 1 2
2 2 2 Most goals in succession 3 3 3
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB)
Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
12 BOMASTAR Milan 11 0% (1/1) 9 1
16 JANDRIC Todor 21 28% (5/7) 6 10

TOTALS 32 25% (6/8) 15 11

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC
6 PISARIC Djordje 3 1 2 5 1
8 DOSEN Marko 0 0 0 1
9 CAGALJ Igor 1 0 1 1 2
12 BOMASTAR Milan 0 0 0
16 JANDRIC Todor 0 0 0
17 DJUKIC Borivoje 1 0 1 5
20 MICIC Dusan 0 0 0
21 MATICIC Viktor 7 2 5 4/4 100% 2 3
22 TODOROVIC Uros 0 0 0
26 PETROVIC Strahinja 1 0 1 1
29 MILIC Milan 7 4 3 4 3 1
32 KLJAJIC Aleksa 2 2 0 0/1 0% 2
33 TRKULJA Stefan 0 0 0 1 1 1
44 BABIC Dejan 2 2 0 2

Player TOTALS 24 11 13  4/5 80% 11 18 2 5

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A COSIC Ivan

B VUKOVIC Veselin

C STOJINOVIC Nebojsa
D MRKONJIC Branko

TEAM

TOTALS

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 2/11

Created on 29.03.2024 09:36

OMS-00000
20 M600 R2-017 / tac6c3
20240329T093614




s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2019/20 EHF MEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2
EHF CUP FEDERATION

Player Statistics: RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
32 TALETOVIC Emir 24 0% (4/4) 11
TOTALS 24 0% (4/4) 11 9

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

4 CELMINS Andris (EST)

6 MAZEJ Tadej

8 HASELJIC Ibrahim (BIH)

9 TAJNIK Domen

11 MATANOVIC Vlado (CRO)

12 HUSEJNOVIC Alen

15 SOL Zan

16 PANJTAR Aljaz

18 MIKLAVCIC David

20 DROBEZ Jernej

25 VERDINEK Matic

32 TALETOVIC Emir

45 KAVCIC Miha

47 KAVCIC Aleks

88 OKLESCEN Grega

94 BOJANIC Vladimir (SRB)
UNASSIGNED

Player TOTALS 32
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Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A JOVICIC Zoran
B ZBICAJNIK Benjamin
C CUDIC Gregor
D KRAMER Matej
TEAM

TOTALS L 3
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Play-by-play 1st half

RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB)

01:18

03:49
04:38

04:56
05:30

06:10

09:12

10:13

10:54

11:39
12:17

12:47

14:08

15:00

16:02

16:57

17:27
17:46

19:04

20:02

22:10

22:48

Shot Pisaric, Djordje (6) saved

7m Missed shot Kljajic, Aleksa (32)
Yellow card Trkulja, Stefan (33)

Shot Milic, Milan (29) saved
Missed shot Pisaric, Djordje (6)

Goal Maticic, Viktor (21)

Shot Pisaric, Djordje (6) saved

Goal Maticic, Viktor (21)

Goal Kljajic, Aleksa (32)

Goal Milic, Milan (29)
Yellow card Pisaric, Djordje (6)

Goal Babic, Dejan (44)

Shot Djukic, Borivoje (17) saved

Goal Pisaric, Djordje (6)

2 minutes suspension Milic (29)

Shot Maticic, Viktor (21) saved

Team Timeout
Shot Djukic, Borivoje (17) saved

Shot Djukic, Borivoje (17) saved

Goal Milic, Milan (29)

Shot Milic, Milan (29) saved

Goal Milic, Milan (29)

O © @

®

6-10
7-10
7-11

7-12
8-12
8-13

RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)

2 minutes suspension Oklescen (88)
Yellow card Kavcic, Aleks (47)

Shot Oklescen, Grega (88) saved

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)
2 minutes suspension Bojanic (94)

7m Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

7m Shot Verdinek, Matic (25) saved

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

Goal Sol, Zan (15)

Shot Kavcic, Aleks (47) saved

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

Goal Kavcic, Aleks (47)

7m Shot Tajnik, Domen (9) saved

Shot Verdinek, Matic (25) saved

7m Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

Shot Kavcic, Aleks (47) saved

7m Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)

Goal Sol, Zan (15)
Shot Bojanic, Vladimir (94) saved

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)
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Play-by-play 1st half

RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB) RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)
23:52 Goal Kljajic, Aleksa (32) @ 9-13
Shot Miklavcic, David (18) saved 24:40
24:47 2 minutes suspension Cagalj (9)
Shot Kavcic, Miha (45) saved 25:05
25:44 Goal Milic, Milan (29) @ 10-13
10-14 @ Goal Sol, Zan (15) 26:09
10-15 @ Goal Verdinek, Matic (25) 26:54
27:35 Missed shot Maticic, Viktor (21)
o Team Timeout 28:16
Shot Verdinek, Matic (25) saved 28:31
Shot Verdinek, Matic (25) saved 28:38
29:40 Goal Babic, Dejan (44) @ 11-15
11-16 @ Goal Verdinek, Matic (25) 29:55
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Play-by-play 2nd half

RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB)

30:39

32:06

33:15

35:04
36:12

36:41

38:08

39:59

41:58

42:56

45:12

45:39

46:33

47:41

48:32

50:18
50:55

51:28

52:14

53:32

54:29

Missed shot Djukic, Borivoje (17)

Shot Maticic, Viktor (21) saved

Goal Pisaric, Djordje (6)

Shot Pisaric, Djordje (6) saved
7m Goal Maticic, Viktor (21)

2 minutes suspension Trkulja (33)

Shot Djukic, Borivoje (17) saved

Goal Maticic, Viktor (21)

Missed shot Maticic, Viktor (21)
Goal Petrovic, Strahinja (26)
Goal Milic, Milan (29)

2 minutes suspension Dosen (8)
7m Goal Maticic, Viktor (21)
Goal Cagalj, Igor (9)

Goal Milic, Milan (29)

Shot Djukic, Borivoje (17) saved
2 minutes suspension Cagalj (9)

Team Timeout

7m Goal Maticic, Viktor (21)

Goal Pisaric, Djordje (6)

Goal Djukic, Borivoje (17)

®

® eMNe

®

11-17
11-18
12-18
12-19

13-19
13-20

13-21
14-21

14 - 22

14 - 23

15-23

15-24
16-24

17-24

17-25

18-25

19-25

19-26

19-27

19-28

20-28

20-29
21-29

22-29
22-30
22-31

® &

RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)

Missed shot Celmins, Andris (4)

Goal Verdinek, Matic (25)

7m Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)

7m Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)

Goal Kavcic, Miha (45)

Shot Oklescen, Grega (88) saved
7m Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)

Shot Sol, Zan (15) saved

Goal UNASSIGNED, ()

2 minutes suspension Oklescen (88)

Goal Kavcic, Miha (45)

Shot Haseljic, Ibrahim (8) saved
Goal Matanovic, Vlado (11)

Goal Tajnik, Domen (9)
Shot Bojanic, Vladimir (94) saved
Team Timeout

Goal Haseljic, Ibrahim (8)
Goal Bojanic, Vladimir (94)

Goal Haseljic, Ibrahim (8)

Shot Tajnik, Domen (9) saved

Goal Kavcic, Aleks (47)

Shot Tajnik, Domen (9) saved

Goal Tajnik, Domen (9)
Goal Tajnik, Domen (9)
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30:31

30:44

32:44

34:14

36:38

39:00

39:28

41:19

41:22

41:48

42:32

43:43
44:28

47:03

47:59

49:14

49:24
50:04

51:08

52:59
53:09

53:51
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Play-by-play 2nd half

RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB) RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)
56:22 Goal Milic, Milan (29) @ 23-31
Shot Kavcic, Aleks (47) saved 57:03
57.26 Team Timeout
58:06 7m Goal Maticic, Viktor (21) @ 24-31
Shot Tajnik, Domen (9) saved 58:42
o Team Timeout 59:19
24-32 @ Goal Tajnik, Domen (9) 59:26
59:39 Missed shot Trkulja, Stefan (33)

European Handball Federation Created on 29.03.2024 09:36
http://www.eurohandball.com/ Page 7/11
OMS-00000

X-EHFREPORTSOMS 20 M600 R2-017 / tac6c3
20240329T093614




s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2019/20 EHF MEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION

Team Statistics Attack

RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB)

RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)

T T T T
0 4/5 0 6/8 0
\
/
\\ - \ - ,"
M 0 N 0 L
0 1
1 14
0 0 0 0
0 0
9 11 0
MATICIC VERDINEK
21 Viktor Matic 25
Goals: 7 ‘ 4/4 ' ‘ 1/2 ' Goals: 10
2 2
1 7
MILIC MATANOVIC
29 Milan Vlado 11
Goals: 7 Lj 5/5 Goals: 7
4 1
3 1
6 PISARIC TAJINIK 9
Djordje Domen
Goals: 3 u ‘ 0/1 ' Goals: 4
4
3
KLJAJIC SOL
32 Aleksa Zan 15
Goals: 2 ‘ o/1 ' U Goals: 3
2 1 !
1
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RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB)

44

Goals: 2

9

Goals: 1

17

Goals: 1

26

Goals: 1

BABIC
Dejan

Team Statistics Attack

RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)

CAGALJ
Igor

DJUKIC
Borivoje

PETROVIC
Strahinja

HASELJIC
Ibrahim
1
1
KAVCIC
Miha
2
KAVCIC
Aleks
1
1
UNASSIGNED
1
BOJANIC
Vladimir
1

8

Goals: 2

45

Goals: 2

47

Goals: 2

Goals: 1

94

Goals: 1
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RK Metaloplastika Sabac (SRB)

Goalkeeper Statistics

RK Gorenje Velenje (SLO)

1 T
0 6/8
g
A
A —_—
~ . 0
0
14
0
0
11
JANDRIC
16 Todor
Goals received: 21 ‘ 5/7 '
5 1
10

BOMASTAR
12 Milan

T T
4/4 0
'
’
0 e
0
11
0
0
0
TALETOVIC
Emir 32
‘ 4/4 ' Goals received: 24
11

Goals received: 11 11
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Legend

FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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